Vendor
ONSOLVE

KUZAN'S

KUZAN'S

KUZAN'S

KUZAN'S

MILLER MUNICIPAL SUPPLY
MILLER MUNICIPAL SUPPLY
MILLER MUNICIPAL SUPPLY
PSATS

J.E.FINK & SONS

HAROLD ADAM REFUSE
21ST CENTURY MEDIA
DAVE LINDENMUTH
THREN'S

LEVAN'S

LEVAN'S

LEVAN'S

AMERICAN ROCK SALT CO
SOS BUSINESS MACHINES
SOS BUSINESS MACHINES
SOS BUSINESS MACHINES
GBB & COMPANY LLP

E.M. KUTZ INC

LEISAWITZ HELLER
KANTNER'S TIRE SERVICE
KANTER'S TIRE SERVICE
EHRLICH

KRAFT CODE SERVICES
LOWE & MOYER

CENTRAL SPRING SERICE INC

FRANCIS L. WERLEY INC
AIRGAS

AIRGAS

STAPLES

J B ENVIRONMENTAL LLC
TRIANGLE COMMUNICATION
SAM'S CLUB

JOE BODY

FASTENER PLACE INC
COMCAST BUSINESS
FIVE STAR

PA ONE CALL

B K COMPUTERS

CRIME ALERT BERKS
DEORA HECKMAN
FASTENER PLACE INC
FASTENER PLACE INC

Amount
$1,500.00
$34.01
$16.99
$24.03
$27.56
$93.75
$238.80
$594.00
$1,276.00
$56.60
$52.00
$84.56
$100.75
$93.77
$30.56
$91.69
$13,235.00
$12,194.85
$116.37
$137.78

$306.60
$2,400.00
$576.00

$3,226.00
$28.00
$60.00
$185.00
$1,110.00
$76.98
$835.00
$951.02
$7.72
$68.76
$92.34
$432.50
$239.50
$884.13
$3,925.00
$197.83
$138.08
$157.56
$7.70
$260.00
$2,500.00
$5.50
$15.40
$137.27
$48,822.96

BILLS FOR PAYMENT
January 12, 2021

Descri
CODE RED
SHELF BRACKET/SCREWS
5 PK RECIPRO BLADE
FASTNERS
DRILL BIT/BRS ADAPTER/ELBOW
ROLL OF RED SHEETING
NO PARK/CUSTOMS SIGNS
SURVIVOR POST
RENEWAL 2021
PSI 2018 INT DUMP TRK
TRASH
BUDGET POSTING
BICYCLES FOR REC PARK
RUBBER STRAPS/WEST COAST MIRROR
PLOW SHOE FOR BOSS
3- PLOW SHOE FOR CENTER OF BOSS
BOSS SNOW PLOW
ROCK SALT
COPIES
COPIES
COPIES
AUDIT 1/1/18- 9/30/20
2 SPINNER MOTORS
SOLICITORSHIP

4- VALVE EXTENSIONS

LONG BENT TRUCK GAUGE
PEST CONTROL

NOV 22-DEC 26, 2020

DEF FLUID

MAIN LEAF/LEFT REAR SPRING
OFF ROAD DIESEL

SPSTN RND

REPAIR TORCH

PAPER

INSPECTIONS

INSTALL RADIO IN P B
SUPPLIES/TOOLS/CAMERA SYSTEM
DECEMBER BILLING
SCREWS/WASHERS ETC.
PHONE/INTERNET

18 INTERNATIONAL ELEC CTRL SENSOR
ACTIVITY FEE

CAMERA NETWORK/REC PARK
DONATION 2021

POSTAGE

SCREWS/WASHERS ETC.
SCREWS/WASHERS ETC.



