## BILLS FOR PAYMENT January 12, 2021

Vendor	Amount	Description
ONSOLVE	\$1,500.00	CODE RED
KUZAN'S	\$34.01	SHELF BRACKET/SCREWS
KUZAN'S	\$16.99	5 PK RECIPRO BLADE
KUZAN'S	\$24.03	FASTNERS
KUZAN'S	\$27.56	DRILL BIT/BRS ADAPTER/ELBOW
MILLER MUNICIPAL SUPPLY	\$93.75	ROLL OF RED SHEETING
MILLER MUNICIPAL SUPPLY	\$238.80	NO PARK/CUSTOMS SIGNS
MILLER MUNICIPAL SUPPLY	\$594.00	SURVIVOR POST
PSATS	\$1,276.00	RENEWAL 2021
J.E.FINK & SONS	\$56.60	PSI 2018 INT DUMP TRK
HAROLD ADAM REFUSE	\$52.00	TRASH
21ST CENTURY MEDIA	\$84.56	BUDGET POSTING
DAVE LINDENMUTH	\$100.75	BICYCLES FOR REC PARK
THREN'S	\$93.77	RUBBER STRAPS/WEST COAST MIRROR
LEVAN'S	\$30.56	PLOW SHOE FOR BOSS
LEVAN'S	\$91.69	3- PLOW SHOE FOR CENTER OF BOSS
LEVAN'S	\$13,235.00	BOSS SNOW PLOW
AMERICAN ROCK SALT CO	\$12,194.85	ROCK SALT
SOS BUSINESS MACHINES	\$116.37	COPIES
SOS BUSINESS MACHINES	\$137.78	COPIES
SOS BUSINESS MACHINES	\$306.60	COPIES
GBB & COMPANY LLP	\$2,400.00	AUDIT 1/1/18- 9/30/20
E.M. KUTZ INC	\$576.00	2 SPINNER MOTORS
LEISAWITZ HELLER	\$3,226.00	SOLICITORSHIP
KANTNER'S TIRE SERVICE	\$28.00	4- VALVE EXTENSIONS
KANTER'S TIRE SERVICE	\$60.00	LONG BENT TRUCK GAUGE
EHRLICH	\$185.00	PEST CONTROL
KRAFT CODE SERVICES	\$1,110.00	NOV 22-DEC 26, 2020
LOWE & MOYER CENTRAL SPRING SERICE INC	\$76.98	DEF FLUID MAIN LEAF/LEFT REAR SPRING
FRANCIS L. WERLEY INC	\$835.00 \$951.02	OFF ROAD DIESEL
AIRGAS	\$7.72	SPSTN RND
AIRGAS	\$68.76	REPAIR TORCH
STAPLES	\$92.34	PAPER
J B ENVIRONMENTAL LLC	\$432.50	INSPECTIONS
TRIANGLE COMMUNICATION	\$239.50	INSTALL RADIO IN P B
SAM'S CLUB	\$884.13	SUPPLIES/TOOLS/CAMERA SYSTEM
JOE BODY	\$3,925.00	DECEMBER BILLING
FASTENER PLACE INC	\$197.83	SCREWS/WASHERS ETC.
COMCAST BUSINESS	\$138.08	PHONE/INTERNET
FIVE STAR	\$157.56	18 INTERNATIONAL ELEC CTRL SENSOR
PA ONE CALL	\$7.70	ACTIVITY FEE
B K COMPUTERS	\$260.00	CAMERA NETWORK/REC PARK
	\$2,500.00	DONATION 2021
CRIME ALERT BERKS	, ,	
DEORA HECKMAN	\$5.50	POSTAGE  SCREWGAMAGHERS ETC
FASTENER PLACE INC	\$15.40	SCREWS/WASHERS ETC.
FASTENER PLACE INC	\$137.27	SCREWS/WASHERS ETC.
	\$48,822.96	